Board Cutter Blade
For Model:
DSD140, DSD180, SD100D
Blade length
(mm)
Blade width
(mm)
Blade thickness
(mm)
Application Tooth Material Per pkg. Part No.
55 18 0.55
Plasterboard
(<30mm )
HCS
2 B-49703
10 B-49703-10
25 B-49703-25
55 18 0.55 Wood (<30mm ) HCS
2 B-49719
10 B-49719-10
25 B-49719-25
Band saw blade
Teeth shape (Image)
Wave teeth
Raker teeth

and cast iron. Hard steel and
stainless steel.
E-04101
4 mm- 5 mm 18 E-04117
Less than 4 mm 24 E-04123
Width : 13 mm, Thickness : 0.5 mm, Length : 835 mm
DPB181
DPB182
Bi-Metal
(5pc.)
More than 5 mm 14 Plastics and non-ferrous metal.
Mild steel, cast steel
and cast iron. Hard steel and
stainless steel.
B-40543
4 mm- 5 mm 18 B-40559
Less than 4 mm 24 B-40565
Width : 13 mm, Thickness : 0.5 mm, Length : 1,140 mm
DPB180,
2107F,
2107FW